Kpaesble copeBHOBaHus [TaMATH 0CHOBATE/ILHHLL
XyA0XKeCTBeHHOH rUMHacTHKH KyGaHu

20-21 cenTnbpsa 2024r.

TnasHbIN cyabAa

FnaBHbIN ceKpetapb Ceet/iaHa Hypasenb

Cynbu

[Iposoposa Annia
[yrynsn Enena
MockaneBa ExaTepuHa
KocTiouenko Upuna
HoBocenbuera Enena
Kunpyenko Onbra
[Tonomapesa Haranbs
XMenbHHUIKas TaTeAHa
Becnasiosa Haranesa
Knbi Hatanbs
CemuHsiKHHa MapuHa
Mosyanosa Jioamuna
Tapacenxo Mapuxa
Mertansuukosa Osra
'ypuna CeernaHa
['ony6eBa TaTesHa

v Bounaps JI.U.

[[la6anuna TaTbsiHA
JlydkoBa AHHa
CrenaHeHKo /luaHa

Monumyk EneHa
CamopokoBa AJlekcaHapa

[y1aBHBIN CyAbs copeBHo;BaHHﬁ

['1aBHBIA CEKpeTaph COPEBHOBAHMH
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Cniucok cyzei

CCBK
CCBK
CCBK
CCBK
CCBK
CCBK
CCBK
CC1K
CC1K
CC1K
CC1K
CC1K
CC1K
CC1K
CC1K~
CC1K
CC1K
Cyabsa Ha THHHH
CC3K
CC2K
CC3K
TexHU4YeCKHUH cekpeTapb

CC3K
CC2K

r. KpacHogap

CCBK HKpacHoaap

CC1K KpacHogap

I'ynbkeBUYCKHI P-H
Coun

KpacHozap
KpacHogap
KpacHoaap
KpacHopap
KpacHopap
MocToBcKOl p-H
Kpacnopap
BeicesTKOBCKUH p-H
Kpachognap
KpacHozap
KanuHuHCckuit p-H
AGHHCKHH p-H
Kpacnogap
Kpacxozap
Kpacuoaap

KypraHuHCKUH p-H
Coumn
JAUHCKOH p-H

KpacHopaap
Kpacrogap

" \*iCBK ~ KpacHogap

)

#C1K KpacHozap




